
S.No. Name Email ID Mobile Number Department
1 Brig.P.S.Siwach(Retd) ps.siwach@chitkara.edu.in 7568670389 Administration
2 Lt.Col.Rakesh Sharma(Retd) rakesh.sharma@chitkara.edu.in 9815286875 Administration
3 Col.C.jhamb(Retd) c.jhamb@chitkara.edu.in 9797419929 Administration
4 Col.Satyavir Singh(retd) satyavir.singh@chitkara.edu.in 9464841960 Residential Services
5 Col.A.K Chauhan ak.chauhan@chitkara.edu.in 9717693358 Residential Services
6 Dr.Rashmi Aggarwal  rashmi.aggarwal@chitkara.edu.in 9501105684 BBA/BCOM
7 Dr.Namrata Sandhu namrata.sandhu@chitkara.edu.in 8427649982 MBA
8 Dr. Deepika Jhamb deepika.jhamb@chitkara.edu.in 9501440165 DRC
9 Dr. Rajesh Kumar kumar.rajesh@chitkara.edu.in 9459333478 Sales & Retail

10 Mr. Munish Kumar munish.kumar@chitkara.edu.in 9780759063 Sales & Retail
11 Prof.T L Singal tl.singal@chitkara.edu.in 8837783293 EE and ECE
12 Dr.Amandeep  amandeep@chitkara.edu.in 9914115611 CSE
13 Dr. Ajay Kumar akumar@chitkara.edu.in  9467116866 CSE

Student Counselor for Mental Health, Well Beaing and Pyschosocial Concerns
The Service is open for the students and staff members. Timings:  10:00 AM to 12:00 PM and 01:00 PM to 4:00 PM

13 Dr. Ajay Kumar akumar@chitkara.edu.in  9467116866 CSE
14 Dr. Rupesh Gupta rupesh.gupta@chitkara.edu.in 8847262637 Mechanical
15 Dr. Rakesh Goyal rakesh.goyal@chitkara.edu.in 9501035721 Mechanical
16 Dr. Ruchi Mittal ruchi.mittal@chitkara.edu.in 9729500850 Computer Applications
17 Dr. Maninder Jit Singh Khanna maninder.khanna@chitkara.edu.in 98551-88623 Computer Applications
18 Dr Mohit Kumar mohit.kakkar@chitkara.edu.in 7009500985 Applied Sciences
19 Dr Reetu malhotra Reetu.malhotra@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 9855825408 Applied Sciences
20 Mr.Nitesh Parmar nitesh.parmar@chitkara.edu.in 9780900184 Mechatronics
21 Mr.Jagdeep Singh jagdeep.singh@chitkara.edu.in 9915932037 Civil
22 Dr.Rajesh Kumar rajesh.k@chitkara.edu.in 9465837776 CCAE
23 Mr.Gaurav Kalias gaurav.kalia@chitkara.edu.in 7837269438 CCAE
24 Mr.Gaurav Goel gaurav.goel@chitkara.edu.in 7837809294 CCAE
25 Mr. Abhilash Mukherjee abhilash.mukherjee@chitkara.edu.in 8727864609 CCAE
26 Sher Ali sherali.dar@chitkara.edu.in 9888099811 Architecture
27 Asmita Sharma asmita.sharma@chitkara.edu.in 9914469993 Architecture
28 Smita Patra smita.patra@chitkara.edu.in 9140581787 Architecture
29 Dr. Arjun Kumar Singh arjunkumar.singh@chitkara.edu.in 8437190421 Applied Arts
30 Mr. Ritesh Ranjan ritesh.ranjan@chitkara.edu.in 8851653248 Applied Arts
31 Dr. Ashutosh Mishra ashutosh.mishra@chitkara.edu.in 9501105609 Mass Communication



32 Mr Sushil Kalra sushil.kalra@chitkara.edu.in 8950567655 CCHM
33 Mr Pranav Aggarwal pranav.aggarwal@chitkara.edu.in 8968867066 CCHM
34 Mr. Parambir Singh parambir.singh@chitkara.edu.in 9023822132 CSH
35 Mr. Amanjeet Bhalla amanjeet.bhalla@chitkara.edu.in 9041807275 CSH
36 Dr Preethi John preethi@chitkara.edu.in 9501105731 Health Sciences
37 Dr Meenakshi Sood meenakshi.sood@chitkara.edu.in 9888654355 Health Sciences
38 Dr Anita Gupta Anita.gupta@chitkara.edu.in 9876054823 Health Sciences
39 Dr Sahana A sahana.a@chitkara.edu.in 9481326451 Health Sciences
40 Ms. Aarti Dhiman  aarti.dhiman@chitkara.edu.in 9915313185 Nursing
41 Ms. Priyanka  priyanka.9135@chitkara.edu.in  8708002045 Nursing
42 Dr Anu Verma anu.verma@chitkara.edu.in 9915080627 Education
43 Dr.Rajni Bala rajni.bala@chitkara.edu.in 9815211648 Pharmacy
44 Dr.Manju Nagpal manju.nagpal@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 7837061450 Pharmacy
45 Dr Amarjot kaur amarjot.kaur@chitkara.edu.in 6280237757 Pharmacy


